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ZTP10-08 1000 %X 800 X 800 100 90 120X 120 700 400 A4
ZTP12-08 1200 X 800 X 800 100 106 120X 120 700 400 43735
ZTP15-09 1500< 900 X 800 200 190 120X 120 600 500 43745
ZTP15-10 | 1500 1000 800 200 206 120X 120 600 500 AT iE
ZTP18-12 1800 %X 1200 X 800 200 297 120X 120 600 500 43745
ZTP20-10 | 2000 1000X 800 200 289 160X 160 600 800 43792
ZTP20-12 | 2000 1200800 200 332 160X 160 600 800 43745
ZTP24-12 | 2400X 1200 X800 200 393 160X 160 600 800 43748
ZTP30-12 | 3000 1200800 300 598 160X 160 500 1200 6373
ZTP30-15 | 3000X 1500 X 800 300 739 160X 160 500 1200 6371%
ZTP35-12 | 3500X 1200% 800 300 700 160X 160 500 1200 6373
ZTP35-15 | 3500X 1500 X 800 300 865 160X 160 500 1200 6371F
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L(mm) | W(mm) [ A(mm) | B(mm) | T(mm) | H1(mm) | H2(mm)
ZTP10-08 1000 800 700 600 100 800 700
ZTP12-08 1200 800 900 600 100 800 700
ZTP15-09 1500 900 1100 700 200 800 600
ZTP15-10 1500 1000 1100 750 200 800 600
ZTP18-12 1800 1200 1200 900 200 800 600
ZTP20-10 2000 1000 1200 750 200 800 600
ZTP20-12 2000 1200 1200 900 200 800 600 .
ZTP24-12 2400 1200 1400 900 200 800 600 £
XZTP30-12 | 3000 1200 1100 900 300 800 500 f,
XZTP30-15| 3000 1500 1100 1100 300 800 500 §
XZTP35-12 | 3500 1200 1100 900 300 800 500 o
XZTP35-15| 3500 1500 1100 1100 300 800 500 S
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